
Boys Varsity Soccer 
 

DATE OPPONENT WHERE GAME TIME BUS 

Tue Aug 25 Georgetown Home 5:00 pm - 

Wed Aug 26 Badin Home 5:30 pm - 

Thur Aug 27 Felicity Away 5:00 pm 3:30 pm 

Tue Sept 1 Clermont NE Home 5:00 pm - 

Tue Sept 8 Bethel-Tate Home 5:00 pm - 

Thur Sept 10 Goshen Home 5:00 pm - 

Mon Sept 14 Fayetteville Home 6:30 pm - 

Thur Sept 17 Williamsburg Home 7:00 pm - 

Tue Sept 22 Georgetown Away 7:00 pm 3:45 pm 

Thur Sept 24 Felicity Home 7:00 pm - 

Tue Sept 29 Clermont NE Away 7:00 pm 4:00 pm 

Thur Oct 1 Deer Park Home 7:00 pm - 

Tue Oct 6 Fayetteville Away 6:30 pm 3:45 pm 

Tue Oct 13 Bethel-Tate Away 7:00 pm 3:45 pm 

Wed Oct 14 Williamsburg Away 7:00 pm 4:00 pm 

 
 


